lanuary 6, 2025

Sarah's Day Home for Little Explorers

2025 Centre Closure Dates

lanuary Wednesday, January 1% = New Years Day
February Monday, February 17% = Heritage Day
March
April Friday, April 18" - Good Friday
Monday, April 217 = Easter Monday
May Monday, May 1950 = Victoria Day
June Monday, June 30™ - Vacation
Juily Tuesday, July 17 = Canada Day
Friday, July 25™ to Friday, August 1% - Vacation
August Monday, August 4™ = Natal Day
September | Monday, September 1% = Labour Day
Tuesday, September 30™ - National Day of Truth and Reconciliation
Detober Monday, October 13" — Thanksgiving
Movember | Tuesday, November 11" = Remembrance Day
Determber | Wednesday, December 247 Christmas Eve - Vacation

Thursday, December 25™ = Christmas Day
Friday, December 26™ - Boxing Day




